Group

BFHECA
BEECA
BFHECA
BEECA
BFEHECA
BEHECA
BFHECA
BEECA
BFHECA
BEECA
BFHECA
BEECA
BFHECA
BEECA
BFHECA
BEECA
BEHCA
BEECA
BEFHECA
BEECA
BFEHHECB
&BEiECB
BFEHHECB
B iECB

Class

BANTAM/8 £ 4k
BANTAM/8 &4k
BANTAM/8 £ 4k
BANTAM/8 &4k
FEATHER/PE#K
FEATHER/E#k
FEATHER/PE#&
FEATHER/E#k
FIN/EEE4R
FIN/EEE R
FIN/EEE4R
FIN/EEE R
FLY/$E &R
FLY/WE &R
FLY/$E &R
FLY/WE &R
LIGHT/ER &1k
LIGHT/E& &K
LIGHT/®R &K
LIGHT/ER &1k
BANTAM/StE R
BANTAM/# £k
BANTAM/St E R
BANTAM/8 £ 4k

Team
IFEEE
tHE
RIEE
tHE

3
EEE
BERsE
rERg
tHE
e
FIEEE
e
tHE
e
BERE
tHE

B A=
e
BRe
A
HEg
e
EAE

RRE

&

Game Date

25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019

Result

BE
oE
=E
=5
oE
oE
=F
=5
oE
oE
=E
=5
oE
oE
=5
=5
oE
oE
=5
FE
oE
oE
=5
FE

Player
EIA=S
AR
s
REE
372
AR
F ST
B
BE

#i5H
> 33E
-5
THRE
BR A LT
=EME
BREE

2I5Rm
= AER
LEHA
BRER
PREREE
e
BREHE
£k
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Group

BEECB
BFHECB
B iECB
BFECB
B iECB
BFECB
B iECB
BFECB
&% iECB
BFECB
&% iECB
BFECB
BEiECB
BFHHECB
B iECB
BEHCB
BEFiECB
BEHCB
BEFiECB
BFHECC
BiFECC
BFEHECC
BFECC
BFECC
BEECC
BFMECC
BiFHECC

Class
FEATHER/PE#R
FEATHER/PE#K
FEATHER/E#k
FEATHER/PE#K
FLY/$BE AR

FLY/$E 2R
FLY/$BE AR

FLY/$E 2R

LIGHT MIDDLE/&F &
LIGHT MIDDLE/$&& &
LIGHT MIDDLE/&F &
LIGHT MIDDLE/$&& &
LIGHT/® &K
LIGHT/ERE 4Kk
LIGHT/E &K
MIDDLE/H E#&
MIDDLE/® £ 4%
MIDDLE/H E#&
MIDDLE/® £ 4%
BANTAM/StE R
BANTAM/8 £ 4k
BANTAM/StE R
BANTAM/8 £k
FEATHER/PE#R
FEATHER/SPE#%
FEATHER/E#R
FEATHER/PE#K

Team

HAE
BE
A
RRE
A
=
i3
=
IEE#E
BtEs
BHE
=
REEE
IEE#E
i3
HEe
BRE
BFRE
REEE
B
3=
RES
BEEERS
tAE
i3
EFRE
HEHR

Game Date

25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019

Result

BE
oE
=5
=E
BE
oE
=5
FE
BE
oE
=5
=E
BE
oE
=5
oE
oE
=F
=5
oE
oE
=5
=g
oE
oE
=5
FE

Player

SR
HEHE
R
el
RAB
BA&m
FROKFE
vy
BRI
2N
MOHAMED AJMAL

= +H
SIEH

ERK
B ThEE
A
MET
EXH
M
R

BT R
FER
BEEE
BRAELT
SRIFEE
REZR

Court
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Group

BEHECC
BFHECC
=1k e
BFHECC
B MECC
BFHECC
B MECC
BFHECC
BEECC
BFHECC
BEECC
BFHECC
BHECC
BEHCC
BEFECC
BFHECC
BEFECC
BFHECC
BEEFA
BEHEFA
BEEFA
BEHEFA
BEEFA
BFEHEFA
BEEFA
BEHEFA

Class

HEAVY/EE#K
HEAVY/EE#k
HEAVY/EE#K
HEAVY/EE#k

LIGHT MIDDLE/$& &
LIGHT MIDDLE/®& &
LIGHT MIDDLE/$& &
LIGHT MIDDLE/$&& &
LIGHT/® &K
LIGHT/ERE 4Kk
LIGHT/® &K
MIDDLE/H E#&
MIDDLE/ £ 4%
MIDDLE/H E#&
WELTER/GIIE#R
WELTER/ITE#K
WELTER/IL &1
WELTER/ITE#K
FIN/EEE 1R

FIN/BEE 1R

FIN/EEE R

FIN/BEE 1R

FLY/WE &R
FLY/$BE AR

FLY/WE &R
FLY/MBE AR

Team
e

=
REG
=
IEEHE
IEE#E
BRAERS
BE
oy
REg
i3
BRAERS
i3
R
RRE
IEE#E
i3
IEE#E
A

fef i
ERE
R
il 3
gERE
RRE
RS

Game Date

25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019
25/8/2019

Result

BE
oE
=5
FE
BE
oE
=5
=E
BE
oE
=5
oE
oE
=F
P
oE
=5
=5
BE
oE
FE
=5
BE
oE
FE
=5

Player
S 1ER
ES
BRI
5f AT iR
-9k 53
tAfEHT
AR
CE o
EIERE
=RREE
RAF
PR 2%
7= A
aRN 22
£
BAEE
BREH
faEE
SR
RIFE
B 108
Fr iR
ELEES
BEAR
R IK
REAE

Court
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Group Class Team Game Date Result Player
BELOFEHE FLYBER tHE 25/8/2019 TE PR A5 3%
BEOFREHE FLYMEER NSCE 25/8/2019 nE HER
BFEHHECB WELTER/LE B A= 1/9/2019 aE EXE
BFECB WELTER/T E1 e 1/9/2019 oE S
2 %54ECB WELTER/SILE#K B 1/9/2019 5 BRE =
BFECB WELTER/ITE#K e 1/9/2019 Z8 EF
B#MECC FLY/WE &R B 1/9/2019 dE (E=E: 2
B#MECcC FLY/MBEAR ERE 1/9/2019 nE ii-k, ¢
B#MECC FLY/WE &R RES 1/9/2019 8 21T
a#MECC FLY/WEE R BEe 1/9/2019 ZE hEE
BHHEFA BANTAM/8 £ 4k BERy 1/9/2019 dE pERRRE
BFHEFA BANTAM/8 & & BRE 1/9/2019 nE BIEM
BEEFA BANTAM/8 £k EiEEE 1/9/2019 FE BREHE
BFHEFA BANTAM/8 & & EfAg 1/9/2019 ZzF KRR
BEHEFA FEATHER/E#k BRE 1/9/2019 aE PREERR
BHEHEFA FEATHER/PE#& BRE 1/9/2019 nE EE T
BEEFA FEATHER/SP &% BRE 1/9/2019 ZE R 5 Tht
B HEFA FEATHER/PE#& BEe 1/9/2019 ¥ EEE
BEFEFA LIGHT HEAVY/REE RES 1/9/2019 BE 7V e
BEMEFA LIGHT HEAVY/EREE& IEESE 1/9/2019 oE FFE
BEFEFA LIGHT HEAVY/REE EffE 1/9/2019 FE BREEA
BFEHEFA LIGHT HEAVY/REE ZEEHES 1/9/2019 FE LER
BEEFA LIGHT MIDDLE/&®B#H & K 1/9/2019 oE BNE
BFEFA LIGHT MIDDLE/ERHh & K 1/9/2019 ZE FTRRE
BEEFA LIGHT MIDDLE/ERH & fEEEE 1/9/2019 FE 2E=
BEHEFA LIGHT MIDDLE/®H & K 1/9/2019 ZFE BiER
B AHEFA LIGHT/ER &1k BEE 1/9/2019 TE FFIENR
BFEHEFA LIGHT/ERE & Bl 3= 1/9/2019 oE BELERS
BFEEFA LIGHT/E®RE 4K ted I B 1/9/2019 Z8 RigE
BFEHEFA LIGHT/ERE & BRE 1/9/2019 FE - (g 77
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Group

BFEFA
BEHEFA
BFEFA
BEHEFA
BFEFB
BEEFB
BFHEFB
& iEFB
BFEFB
&% iEFB
BFEFB
&% iEFB
BFHEFB
B iEFB
BFHEFB
B iEFB
BFEFB
&% EFB
BEHEFB
BEiEFB
BFEHEFB
BEEFB
BFEHEFB
&EiEFB

Class

WELTER/GIIE#K
WELTER/IL &1
WELTER/LE!
WELTER/IL &1
BANTAM/8 4k
BANTAM/8 £ 4k
BANTAM/8 £ 4k
BANTAM/8 £ 4k
FEATHER/PE#K
FEATHER/PE#%
FEATHER/PE#K
FEATHER/PE#%
FIN/EEE 4R
FIN/EEE R
FIN/EEE 4R
FIN/EEE R
FLY/SE &R
FLY/WE &R
FLY/$BE AR
FLY/WEE R
LIGHT/® &K
LIGHT/ER &1k
LIGHT/® &K
LIGHT/ER &1k

Team
BRE
EEg
B
EEg
EAE
rEeg
BERsE
=)=
BEs
5
RES
EfAg
BERE
IENE):E =
ERERY
HEE
FRE
EIEEE
BB
RES
RES
B
BERg

Game Date

1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019

Result

BE
oE
=E
=5
oE
oE
=F
=5
oE
oE
=E
=5
oE
oE
=5
=5
oE
oE
=5
FE
oE
oE
=5
FE

Player

BRRFE
MEEZ
F M
BX S
BERE
321
HIERS
MARIBETH R.
LFE
IEBZ
FR
AFEFE
EIjE

MARY ROSE H.

FPTEE
RIS
HAGS
B
BRAFEK
Xt
EfEE
BAE %0
REILE
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c
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FRFE
FRFE
FRFHE
FRFEA
FRFE
FRFE
FRFE
DERBEE
AEXPB#E
EPB#
AEXPB#E
EZPB#
AERPB#E
EZPB#

fm ERPBAHE
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BimBi

\‘\—
/

d

N
/

S

N
/
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Class

BANTAM/St &R
BANTAM/8 E 4k
BANTAM/8 &4k
BANTAM/8 £ 4k
FEATHER/PE#k
FEATHER/PE#K
FEATHER/PE#k
FEATHER/PE#K
FEATHER/PE#%
FEATHER/PE#K
FEATHER/PE#%
HEAVY/EE#k
HEAVY/EE#K
HEAVY/EE#k
HEAVY/EE#K
BANTAM/8 £ 4k
BANTAM/St & 4R
BANTAM/8 £ 4k
BANTAM/St & 4R
FEATHER/E#k
FEATHER/SPE#%
FEATHER/E#k
FEATHER/SPE#%
FIN/BEE 1R
FIN/EEE R
FIN/BEE 1R
FIN/EEE4R

Team
BRE
gErse
e
e
A
A

==
B Iss

=
HEs
BEBE
A
BEAE
BERe
RIEFE
NBEE
RRE
i3
BFRE
BE
B
REe
gERE
BSg
BEAg
RRE
RETE
REE

Game Date

1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019

Result

BE
oE
=5
=E
BE
oE
=5
FE
BE
oE
=5
oE
oE
=F
=5
oE
oE
=F
=5
oE
oE
=5
=g
oE
oE
=5
FE

Player

REER
AR
AEE
MIEEE
BIR
2 21
RER
ERH
W%
HhEE
FRISSEES
BREK I
SANDHU
23R
it
BRE R
HEE
REE
BfER
BiEE
R E
B
iizh b
ZRH
RS

Court
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Group

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
RSB
BB
RSB

Class

FLY/$E &R
FLY/MBE 4R
FLY/$E &R
FLY/MBE 4R
LIGHT/ER &1k
LIGHT/E® &K
LIGHT/ER &1k
LIGHT/E® &K

Team
B
B
tH
rERg
K
BEE
RES
RER

Game Date

1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019

Result

oE
oE
=F
=5
oE
oE
=F
=5

Player
i
=R
RS EAER
HNE
AREE
g5
=HE

Q
(@)
c
=1
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